

five-year financial highlights

	2008 RM'000	2007 RM'000	2006 RM'000	2005 RM'000	2004 RM'000
Operating revenue	978,555	834,127	748,694	719,194	690,729
Profit before zakat and tax	193,955	144,644	153,764	122,540	123,777
Profit after zakat and tax	170,441	129,479	115,183	90,023	88,581
Technical reserves	1,351,251	1,065,270	912,445	859,782	798,839
Total assets	2,576,247	1,963,036	1,772,311	1,607,197	1,476,021
Shareholders' fund	893,919	808,477	747,803	677,039	617,010
Paid-up capital	212,523	211,866	208,908	202,880	195,934
Earnings per share (sen)	80.3	61.4	57.5	46.0	45.0
Net assets per share (RM)	4.21	3.82	3.58	3.34	3.15
Profit before zakat and tax to Shareholders' fund (%)	21.7	17.9	20.6	18.1	20.1
Profit after zakat and tax to Shareholders' fund (%)	19.1	16.0	15.4	13.3	14.4
Dividends (%)	40.0	46.0	40.0	30.0	30.0
Net dividends paid	79,176	69,838	58,742	49,826	56,235
Net dividends per share (sen)	29.4	37.6	34.3	24.9	24.9